MANI DWEEP ACADEMY

FEE STRUCTURE: 2022 -2023

ADMISSION FEE : Day Students & Hostel Students

RAJENDRA NAGAR, STATION ROAD, JAMUI | MARKATTA, JAMUI
AFFILIATED TO C. B. S. E. (Delhi) UPTO 10 + 2, AFFILIATION NO. 330959
A Purely English Medium Co Educational School with Hostel Facility

Mob. — 62012 99040, 95720 48980, 78707 91919, 70046 40368

PARTICULARS N Std.1-Std.IV | Std.V-Std. VIl | Std. VIl - Std. IX Std. XI
DAY STUDENTS | DAY STUDENTS | DAY STUDENTS | DAY STUDENTS | DAY STUDENTS
Admission Fee 4500.00 6000.00 6500.00 7500.00 10000.00
Registration Fee 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 800.00
Tie, Belt, Diary, Prospectus 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Total 5000.00 6500.00 7000.00 8000.00 11000.00
MONTHLY FEE : Day Students

PARTICULARS A Std. I-Std. IV | Std.V—Std.vil | std.vii-std.x | o X &XI

School Fee per month 1100.00 1550.00 1650.00 1800.00 2100.00
MONTHLY FEE : Hostel Students

PARTICULARS NURSERY -U.K.G. | Std.|1-Std.IV | Std.V-Std.Vil | Std.viil-Std.x | Std-XI&XIl
School Fee 1100.00 1550.00 1650.00 1800.00 2100.00
Hostel Fee per month 4900.00 5050.00 5150.00 520000 | 290000
Sotay per month for Hostel 6000.00 6600.00 6800.00 7000.00 | 8000.00




